
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Black Dyke Mills Band, ."The Standard of St. George"(Alford)
7.34 Evelyn MacGregor andWalter Preston,
"Deep Purple" (Rose)
7.38 Band of H.M. Royal Marines,
Plymouth Division,"The Smithy," "The Two Dons"(Alford)
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "We Who Fight" (U.S.A.
programme)
8.30 Republican Guard Band,"Fidelio" Overture (Beethoven)8.38 Melodeers Male Quartet,‘Dear Old Pal of Mine"
8.41 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band,
"Sylvia Ballet" (Delibes)
8.49 Rina Ketty (soprano),"The Inn at Dusk" (Viaud)
8.52 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards, :

"The Love Dance" (Hoschna),"Entry of the Boyards" (arr.Winterbottom)
8.58 Station. notices
8. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.26 Louis Levy and His Gaumont British Symphony,
"Pennies from Heaven" (John§ton)
9.31 "Abraham Lincoln"
9.57 Original Marimba Band,"Dance of the Tea Dolls"
(Schmidt)
10. O Interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AYO DUNEDIN)
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music7. 0 After dinner music7.46 "The Woman Without aName"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Kathleen Long (piano), Sonatain A Minor (Mozart)8.16 Robert Couzinou (bari-tone)
8.20 Thomas Matthews (violin)and Eileen Ralph (piano), Son-ata in C Sharp Minor, Op. 21(Dohnanyi)
8.39 Dora Labbette (soprano)8.43 Pau Casals (’tello) and
Mieczyslaw Horszowski (piano),Sonata in C Major, Op. 102, No.
1 (Beethoven)8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: ;Alfred Cortot (piano), JacquesThibaud (violin) and StringQuartet, Concerto in D Major,
Op. 21 (Chausson)9.38 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)9.41 Italian Trio, Trio from"The Musical Offering’ (Bach)9.57 Walter Gieseking (piano)"Cloches & Travers les Feuilles’"’
(Debussy)10. O Meditation music10.30 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11 For My Lady11.20 Waltzes and Women:
M2rely Medley12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: Cousin
Anne
5.15 Tea dance by English Or-chestras
6. 0 ‘Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Memories of Other Days7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Neawsreel with Commentary9.25 "The Vagabond King"9.30 "Front Line Theatre"
(U.S.A. programme)9.57 Interlude
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, January I]
LF age Oe
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.46 The Friendly Road (Road-mender)
O Judy and Jane-16 The Lawrence Family30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
.45 ~s Sister30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter —session (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News ©1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session(Marina), including Let’s Takea Look in Your Mirror5.0 Long, Long Ago6. 0 The Knights of the RoundTable
6.15 London News6.30 Thanks, Judy Garland7. 0 Wartime Living7.16 History and All That7.30 Out of the Darkness
Nightcap Yarns

: News from America8.5 The March of Science:Madame Curie and Radium8.45 First Light Fraser9. 1 Announcements of Nationa!Importance9. Doctor Mac9.20 Highways of Melody0.0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Talbot)1. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 Judy and Jane

/10.15 Music in _ SentimentalMood
10.30 Donald Novis
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.99 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home _ Service session(Mary Anne)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The

oo

Story of Tom Thumb
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. 0 Knights of the Round Table
-15 London News30 First Light Fraser
0 Wartime Living-15 History And All That
30 Out of the Darkness45 Strange Adventures
. 0 Nows from America
& March of Science: The
Wright Brothers and the Air-
plane45 Melodies of the Movies
O Doctor Mac
-15 Highways of Melody
© Hymns cf All Churches
O London News=Of

OW

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210m,
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. 057.0,7.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
0 Fashion’s Fancies
QO Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
. O- Judy and Jane30
45
A Donald Novis
Big Sister

1 0 Music for Work
1.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart1.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. O Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Olga)3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Scout Time
6. Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
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6.45 Just to Hand
7. 0 Wartime Living-7.15 History and Al Thats» ~7.30 Out of the Darkness7.45 This is True8.0 News from America8. 5 March of Science: Ferdineand de Lesseps and the SuezCanal
8.45 Talking Drums9.1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Paula)10. 0 By Special Request11. 0 London News

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
11.35
12. 0

Health talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Ernest and MargaretDonald Novis
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch-hour tunes

12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session’

(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session,including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
The Children’s session
Long, Long AgoKnights of the Round TablgLondon News
Talking DrumsWartime LivingHistory And All ThatNNQ2Om8>
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4.30 Out of the Darkness7.45 Sparky and Dud8.0 News from America8.5 March of Science; Ell
Whitney and the Story of theCotton Gin8.45 First Light Fraser9.0 Doctor Mac .
9.15 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News

WA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m,

8. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News"7.30 Health Talk9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour5.45 p.m. Dinner music ;6.1 London News7.16 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 This Is Truerc Coast Patrol8. 0 News from America& March of Science: SamuelMorse and the Telegraph8.45 Nightcap Yarns9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne StewartIReske 0 0BWOHY8,
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